Sagefield

PayPal

Sagefield HOA sagefieldhoa.com

2024 Sagefield Homeowners Association Dues Invoice

INVOICE#: 2024-1 DATE: April 1, 2024

YOU CAN NOW PAY YOUR DUES ONLINE

Simply visit:

sagefieldhoa.com

Click pay dues or you can send your payment

to:

Sagefield Homeowners Association

Attn: Larry Galloway 9426 Crandon Drive Baton Rouge, LA 70810 Make all checks payable to:

Sagefield Homeowners Association

Payments are due April 1, 2024 and consider late after **May 1, 2024** You can check the Website to see if you are current https://sagefieldhoa.com/members.

Description	Amount
2024 Annual Sagefield Homeowners Dues	
Paying your Annual Sagefield Homeowners Dues is essential in maintaining your neighborhood and keeping up the value of your home and community. Your payment is anticipated and appreciated.	
Annual Dues	\$ 50.00
TOTAL	\$ 50.00

Thank you for paying your Sagefield Homeowners dues!
Please detach and return with payment

2024 Sagefield Homeowners Association Dues Notice

Amount Description 2024 Annual Sagefield Homeowners Dues Paying your Annual Sagefield Homeowners Dues is essential in maintaining your neighborhood and keeping up the value of your home and community. Your payment is anticipated and appreciated. Annual Dues \$ 50.00 **TOTAL** \$ 50.00 Please provide Sagefield HOA with the following current information: Name: Address: Home Phone#:_____ Cell Phone#: E-mail Address:

NOTE: Your email will be used for HOA purposes only. We respect your privacy and will never release this information to any outside sources